## Diamond Bar Woman's Club 2022 Scholarship Application \$1,000 Award

## **Eligibility Requirements:**

- Applicants must enroll at a Community College, Trade School or Certificate Program for the Fall
- Applicants must be a graduating high school senior (Diamond Bar or Diamond Ranch HS) with a sincere desire to pursue post- secondary education.
- Applicants must have maintained a minimum G.P.A. of 2.5 throughout high school.
- Upon proof of enrollment, a check will be sent to the College/School on your behalf.

Check the school you will graduate from	m: Please list the colleg	ge(s) you're applying to:
<ul> <li>Diamond Bar High School</li> </ul>	1	<del></del>
<ul> <li>Diamond Ranch High School</li> </ul>	2	<del></del>
	3.	
	4	
Please type or print the following information:		
Name:	Phone:	
Address:	City, State, Zip	
E-Mail:		
<b>Community Activities:</b>		
On a separate paper, please type or print member you participated.	ship in any organization(s) and list any position	n(s) held or special events in which
Application Package must contain all s	ix of the following:	
	inity activities and signed by applicant and	parent
	typed 12 Font) Tell us your story, such as:	<del></del>
What are your educational goals?	Why?	
	s/volunteer organizations benefited you?	
3. Transcript: Official High School Tr	anscript	
4. <b>Recommendation:</b> Letter from your	school (i.e., Counselor/Principal/Teacher)	and/or from a community member
(i.e., Church/Club/Employer).		
	e United States: (Include a copy of an acce	
	ship, Unexpired US Passport, Valid perman	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	f Naturalization, Valid State ID Card or Dri	iver's License, or Document of
approved deferred action including D		
	e taken during awards presentation for pube photographed for this purposeYES	
Parent Name (print)	Signature	Date
Student Name (print)	Signature	Date

Mail the completed package or email a PDF copy no later than Friday, April 8, 2022

Diamond Bar Woman's Club, Pam Robinson, Scholarship Co-Chair PO Box 4035, Diamond Bar, CA 91765

or

## dbwc.volunteers@vahoo.com

Winners will be notified in May and will attend a Woman's Club meeting on Wednesday, May 18, 2022, to be acknowledged and complete needed paperwork. For further information contact Pam Robinson (909) 210-2679 or email at the above address.